MEMORANDUM

To: The Redevelopment Commission for the City of West Lafayette
From: Don Grimstad, Resident Project Representative

Date: September 10th, 2015

CC: Judy Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer

David M. Buck, P.E., Public Works Director

Subject: Cumberland Ave. - Phase 111
Change Order No. 7

Please see the following as a summary sheet and signature page for the attached supporting documentation.

CHANGE ORDER NO. 7

Original Contract Sum: $ 4,800,642.21

Net Change Authorized by Previous Change Orders: $ 466,842.22

Adjusted Contract Amount: $ 5,267,484.43

Current Change Order Amount: $ 18,862.00

New Contract Amount: $ 5,286,346.43
Contractor: Engineer: =
Milestone orsyLP American Structurepoint, Inc. / .
Title: éz‘/\/z;@xi(_ ﬁg;ﬂ il Title:  Don Grimstad, Resident Project Representative
Date: 7~/ S Date: g'%% LA 2D

Owner:
The Redevelopment Commission for the City of West Lafayette

By: By:

Title: Lawrence T. Oates, President Title:  Stephen B. Curtis, Secretary

Date: Date:




Contract Modification

9/10/2015 4:03 AM

City of West Lafayette Redevelopment Commission
FieldManager 4.5a

Contract: _IN201301287, Cumberland Avenue Phase il

Cont. Mod. | Revision Cont. Mod. Net Change Awarded Contract Amount
Number Number Date
7 2 9/10/20156 $18,862.00 $4,800,642.21
Route

Contract Location
West Lafayette

Short Description
Change Order #7

Description of Changes
Barlow Storm improvements & Misc "low profile” castings.

increases / Decreases

Project: IN201301287, Cumberland Avenue Phase il CNST
Category: 1,.
item Description Item Code  Prop.Ln. ltem Type Unit Quantity Chg. Unit Price Dollar Value
Manhole Type J _0302 0082  ORIGINAL EACH -1.000 4,000.00000 $-4,000.00

Reason: Replaced with larger structure due to existing conditions

Subtotal for Category 1: $-4,000.00
Subtotal for Project IN201301287: $-4,000.00

New ltems

Project: IN201301287, Cumberland Avenue Phase (Il
Category: 1,.
ltem Description Item Code Prop.Ln. ItemType Unit Proposed Qty. Unit Price  Dollar Value
Barlow Storm & Low Profile Structures _6000 3038 CHANGE LS 1.000 22,862.00000 $22,862.00

Storm Revisions

Reason: Construct Storm Improvements to Existing Conditions

Subtotal for Category 1: _M§23:8,§229
Subtotai for Project IN201301287:  $22,862.00

Confraci: _IN201301287 Cont. Mod.: 7, Rev. 2 Page 1 of 2




Contract Modification

City of West Lafayette Redevelopment Commission

9/10/2015 4:03 AM
FieldManager 4.5a

—
Iaﬂ‘/ / // Milestgne Contractors, LP
, ﬁ’f/ﬂf//&' Y lm Ml

?//Q//)’

(Signature) A (Date) (Slgnature) (Date)
City of West Lafayette Redevelopment Commission
(Signature) (Date)
Contract: _IN201301287 Cont. Mod.: 7, Rev. 2 Page 2 of 2




